(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.
1 Name of Local Government Officer
MERL BRANDON
2 Office Held
SUPERINTENDENT
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code
NOT APPLICABLE
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. NOT APPLICABLE
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift
(attach additional forms as necessary)
5 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176 003(a)(2)(B). Local
JAY BRANG VerHacht/Gode Notary Public, State of Texas
Comm. Expires 04-05-2025 Signature of Total Government Officer
Notary ID 12297766 Please complete either option below:
(1) Affidavit
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL
Sworn to and subscribed before me by MERL BRANDON this the 28TH day of JANUARY
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
Jey Bradley Holland Jan Brendley HOLLAND NOTARY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath
OR
(2) Unsworn Declaration
My name is <u>MERL BRANDON</u> , and my date of birth is 10-20-1965
My address is 3419 CR B2240 STANTON TX , 79782 USA
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the 28TH day of TANDARY, 20 21, (year)
Signature of Local Colors and Office (Declared)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

(with detailed to the state of	age./
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
DANIEL RAMOS	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE - DISTRICT # 1 (APPOINTED)	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
WES TEX TELECOMMUNICATIONS	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	p and each family relationship
WITH VENDOR NAMED IN TEX PROVIDES LOCAL (LONG DISTANCE AND FIBER SERVICES	TO STANTON ISID
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift N/A	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackn	,
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	-
Gevernment Code.	76.003(a)(2)(b), Local
JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND	arnes
Notary Public, State of Texas Signature of Local	Government Officer
Comm. Expires 04-05-2021 Notary ID 1229776-6 Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by DALIEL RAMOS this the ()	day of JAHUARY
20 20 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Acy Bradley Holland JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND	NOTARY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is DANIEL RAMOS, and my date of birth is	9-07-1962
My address is ZOZ W. CARPENTETZ STANTON TY	79782 USA.
(street) (city) (state)	` ` ' ' ' '
Executed in MARTIH County, State of TEXAS, on the 117H day of TANUA	120 20.
a lance Col	Cames
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.
1 Name of Local Government Officer
RAMIRO REYES
2 Office Held
TRUSTEE - DISTRICT # 2
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code
NOT APPLICABLE
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. Not Applicable
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift
(attach additional forms as necessary)
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I JAY BRAD LEY ACKNOWLEDGE that this statement covers the 12-month-period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Notary Public System of Local Government Officer Signature of Local Government Officer
Please complete either option below:
(1) Affidavit
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL
Sworn to and subscribed before me by RAMIRO REYES this the 27TH day of JAHUARY
20 2 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
Jay Bradley Holland JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND NOTARRY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath
OR OR
(2) Unsworn Declaration
My name is REYES, and my date of birth is 02-13-1966
My address is 3356 CR 2050 STANTON TX , 79782, USA
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country) Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the 27TH day of TANDARY, 20 2 (year).
Signature of Local Government Officer (Declarant)

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provid	ed on the next page.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Reg.	ular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the for government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file to in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	I light Mecallian
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
JEREMY LOUBER	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE - DISTRICT #3	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local	Government
Code AMALDA B. LOUDER	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other busin with vendor named in item 3. Spouse Provides CONS	
SKILLS AND PPCD SPECIAL EDUCATION STUD	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family mention wendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period	mber, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift NOT_ A	PPLICABLE
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necess	eary)
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 04-05-2025 Notary ID 12297766 Please complete either opt	Government Code) of this local government officer. I described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local signature of Local Government Officer
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by TEREMY LOUDER	this the STH day of FEBRUARY,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Jay Bradlay Holland JAY BRADLEY HOLLAN	D NOTARY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is JEREMY LOUDER, and my d	ate of birth is 12-05-1977
My address is 506 W. GTH STREET STANT	
(street) (city	(state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the BTH of	ay of FEBIZUARY, 20 21 (month) (year)
Signatu	re of Local Government Officer (Declarant)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICER CONFLICTS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
REGGIE FRANKLIN	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE - DISTIRICT #4 (APPOINTED)	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
FRANKLIN & SOM, INC.	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. Business Supplies FUEL, OIL, A	HD TIRES TO
THE DISTRICT. 5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg.	ate value of the gifts accented
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift N/A	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176	of this local government officer. I ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by REGGIE FRANKLIH this the	TH day of JAHLANY.
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Jay Brad ley Holland Jay BRADLEY HOLLAND	Notary Public
signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
2) Unsworn Declaration	
Annual Process Control of the Contro	2001019
My name is REGGIE FITANKUM, and my date of birth is 11 My address is 3423 (R B 2240 STANTOH, TX	79782 USA
(street) (city) (state)	
Executed in MARZILL County, State of TEXAS , on the LITH day of TANKER.	4 .20 20 .
- Dec (month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page 1	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
DARREN PATRICK	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE - DISTRICT #5	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
WES-TEX TELECOMMUNICATIONS	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3. CEO OF WES-TEX TELECOMMUNICA	p and each family relationship
PROVIDES LOCAL/LONG DISTANCE AND FIBER SERVICES TO ST	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
nom vendor named in item 5 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 170.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICATE	CE
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackr	owledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	
JAY BRADLES ACKNOWLEDGE that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Notary Public GSY8787878787878	
Comm. Expires 04-05-2025 Notary ID 12297766 Signature of Local	Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by DARREN PATRICK this the 8	IT day of FEBRUARY,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
	YOTAMY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
2) Unsworn Declaration	
2) Onsworn Declaration	
My name is DARREN PATRICK , and my date of birth is	0-10-1970
My address is 2203 WESTSIDE DRIVE STANTON TY	79762, USA
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)
executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the 8TH day of FEBRU	
Lw Line	(year)
Signature of Land Course	amont Officer (Declarant)

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page 1	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
TIFFANY CARSON	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE - PLACE # G (AT-LARGE)	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
GREG MADISON FARMS, INC.	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3. FATHER, GREG PROVIDES LAND CLE	p and each family relationship
FOR STANTON ISD.	MACIAL SOCIETIES
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge to each family mamber (as defined by Section 176 001(2)) I and Coverement Code	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	
JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND Notary Public, State of Texas	Ω4 ~
Comm. Expires 04-05-2025	Government Officer
Notary ID 12297766	dovernment omeen
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by TIFFANY CARSON this the	OT day of FEBRUIARY,
20 21 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
un Bradley Holland Jay BRADICY HOLLAND	NOTANY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is TIFFANY CARSON, and my date of birth is	
My address is 2307 WESTSIDE DRIVE STANTON TY	.7978Z, USA.
(street) (city) (state	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the IST day of FERRON	(year) (year)
Signal trains Local Course	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

(instructions for completing and ming this form are provided on the next pa	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
MARTY GRAHAM	
2 Office Held	
TRUSTEE- PLACE #7 (AT-LARGE)	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
NOT APPLICABLE	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
NOT APPLICABLE	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge	owledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	
JAY BRADLE Soverment code.	
Notary Public, State of Texas ()	ala
Comm. Expires 04-05-2025 Notary ID 12297766 Signature of Local	Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by MARTY GRAHAM this the	ST day of FEBRUARY.
20 21, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
3 00 11 00 0 = 3 15	LOTARY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	A 1 THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.
(2) Unsworn Declaration	-
My name is MARTY GRAHAM, and my date of birth is	04-03-1968
My address is 1948 CR 3201 STANTON TX	79762 USA
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the ST day of FEBRUA	124, 20 Z (
may w q	ralin
Signature of Local Govern	nment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)

(instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next p	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
JAN McCown	
2 Office Held	
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
NET ASCENDANT SOLUTIONS	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3. SPOUSE, COMSULTATION ITT ASS	essment of
STANTON ISD'S TECHNOLOGY INFRASTIRUCTURE	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	8
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge the statement is true and correct acknowledge the statement is true acknowledge to the statement is true acknowledge the statement is true acknowledge the statement is true acknowledge to the statement is true acknowledge to the statement is true acknowledge to the statement is true acknowledge the statement is true acknowledge to the statement is true	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Cod	-
JAY BRADGEVerhalen Obde. Notary Public, State of Texas	10 / Cood (a)(2)(b), Local
Comm. Expires 04-05-2025 Signature of Local	Government Officer
Notary ID 12297766 Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by JAU Mc Cowd this the 29	8TH day of JAHUARY
20 21, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Lay Breadley Holland JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND N	OTAMY PUBLIC
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is Jau Mc Cowul, and my date of birth is	09-05-1978
My address is 507 W. COTH STREET , STANTON , TX	,7976Z, USA.
(street) (city) (state	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS, on the 28th day of TANK	<u>ry</u> , 20 2 (year)
- AM MV3	
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)

(instructions for completing and ning this form are provided on the next page 1)	age.)
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
JAY BRADLEY HOLLAND	
2 Office Held	
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
NOT APPLICABLE	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. Not APPLICABLE	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICATI	3CE
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackr	nowledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Government Code.	La Olam X
Signature of Local	Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 10-08-2023	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL Notary ID 1030936-5	
	-1 T
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Tay Brabley House this the 28	day of JALLUATEY.
20 21 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Leticiaa, Rayes LETICIA A. REYES Not	CARY PUBLIC OF TEXAS
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	The second second second
(2) Unsworn Declaration	*
My name is TAY BRADLEY HOLLAND, and my date of birth is	06-28-1971
My address is 604 W. 4TH STREET , STALTON , TX	,79782, USA
(street) (city) (state	
executed in MARTILL County, State of TEXAS, on the 28TH day of JANUA	120 21.
Day Brad Ose	1 Ho Dew O
	nment Officer (Declarant)

(Instructions for completing and filing this form are provided on the next page.)	
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session. OFFICE USE ONLY	$\overline{}$
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
PAMELA SHAFFER	
2 Office Held	
BUSINESS MANAGER	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
NOT APPLICABLE	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship and each family relation with vendor named in item 3.	nship
NOT APPLICABLE	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accefrom vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B)	epted
Date Gift Accepted NA Description of Gift NOT APPLICABLE	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure at	•
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government offi	cer. I
JAY BRADILEY HOUSEND Is statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local	
Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 04-05-2025	
Notary ID 12297766 Signature of Local Government Officer	
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by PANELA SHAFFER this the 28TH day of JANUAR	4.
20 2 to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Day Bradley Holland Jay BRADLEY HOLLAND NOTARY PUBLIC	
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering	g oath
ÖR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	-
My name is PAMELA SHAFFER , and my date of birth is 10-20-1965	
My address is 5302 LAVACA AVE MIDLAND, TX, 79707, USA	
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country) Executed in MARTIN County, State of TEXAS , on the 28th day of JANNARY , 20 21	
Executed in County, State of , on the day of day of, 20	
tanda to Shaff	-